
HOT PLATESHOT PLATESHOT PLATESHOT PLATES 

Served with Mashed Potatoes, Rice or French Fries 

 

BROILED SALMON

BROILED SALMONBROILED SALMON

BROILED SALMON 

  

 16.95

16.9516.95

16.95 

  

 

WASABI CRUSTED 

WASABI CRUSTED WASABI CRUSTED 

WASABI CRUSTED BROILED SALMON 

BROILED SALMON BROILED SALMON 

BROILED SALMON 1

11

16

66

6.95 

.95 .95 

.95  

  

 

STUFFED FILET OF SOLE 16.95 

STUFFED FILET OF SOLE 16.95 STUFFED FILET OF SOLE 16.95 

STUFFED FILET OF SOLE 16.95  

  

 

SOLE FRANCAISE 16.95 

SOLE FRANCAISE 16.95 SOLE FRANCAISE 16.95 

SOLE FRANCAISE 16.95  

  

 

BROILED FILET OF SOLE 16.95 

BROILED FILET OF SOLE 16.95 BROILED FILET OF SOLE 16.95 

BROILED FILET OF SOLE 16.95  

  

 

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP 18.95 

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP 18.95 FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP 18.95 

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP 18.95  

  

 

 

 

CHICKEN MARSALA 14.95

CHICKEN MARSALA 14.95CHICKEN MARSALA 14.95

CHICKEN MARSALA 14.95 

  

 

CHICKEN FRANCAISE 14.95

CHICKEN FRANCAISE 14.95CHICKEN FRANCAISE 14.95

CHICKEN FRANCAISE 14.95 

  

 

CHICKEN & SHRIMP 

CHICKEN & SHRIMP CHICKEN & SHRIMP 

CHICKEN & SHRIMP FRANCAISE 1

FRANCAISE 1FRANCAISE 1

FRANCAISE 16

66

6.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANACHICKEN PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 

  

 with spaghetti 
  

 14.95

14.9514.95

14.95 

  

 

MEATLOAF

MEATLOAFMEATLOAF

MEATLOAF 

  

 with 

  

 mushroom gravy 14.95

14.9514.95

14.95 

  

 

FISH & CHIPS 14.95

FISH & CHIPS 14.95FISH & CHIPS 14.95

FISH & CHIPS 14.95 home-made tartar sauce 

    

EGGS, OMELETS, EGGS, OMELETS, EGGS, OMELETS, EGGS, OMELETS, FRITTATAS & BENEDICTSFRITTATAS & BENEDICTSFRITTATAS & BENEDICTSFRITTATAS & BENEDICTS    

Served with home fries or French fries & butter toasted bread. Add sausages or bacon $3 

 

TWO EGGS, ANY STYLE 5.95

TWO EGGS, ANY STYLE 5.95TWO EGGS, ANY STYLE 5.95

TWO EGGS, ANY STYLE 5.95 

  

 PLAIN OMELET 5.95

PLAIN OMELET 5.95PLAIN OMELET 5.95

PLAIN OMELET 5.95 EGG WHITES 7.95

EGG WHITES 7.95EGG WHITES 7.95

EGG WHITES 7.95 

CHEESE OMELET 8.95

CHEESE OMELET 8.95CHEESE OMELET 8.95

CHEESE OMELET 8.95 

  

 

Choice of: Cheddar, American, Mozzarella, or Swiss 

WESTERN 

WESTERN WESTERN 

WESTERN OMELET 8.95

OMELET 8.95OMELET 8.95

OMELET 8.95 

  

 

Diced ham, onions, green peppers, tomatoes 

 

EGGS BENEDICT 10.95

EGGS BENEDICT 10.95EGGS BENEDICT 10.95

EGGS BENEDICT 10.95 

  

 

English muffin, Canadian bacon, chive hollandaise 
sauce 

SPINACH FRITTATA 9.95

SPINACH FRITTATA 9.95SPINACH FRITTATA 9.95

SPINACH FRITTATA 9.95 

  

 

Whipped eggs, feta cheese, spinach, sun dried tomatoes 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch 

    

    

TOPPINGS  2.00  - 
  

 AVOCADO, HARD BOILED EGG, MARINATED ARTICHOKES, ROASTED RED PEPPERS,   

                                CHEESE, BACON 

 SIDES  4.50 - FRENCH FRIES, ONION RINGS, SWEET POTATO FRIES, MASHED POTATOES, RICE, PASTA 

If you have a food allergy, please speak to owner, manager, chef or your server. 

We are not responsible for your personal property 



SOUPS SOUPS SOUPS SOUPS ----    made daily on premises:        Soup du Jour cup 3.95    bowl 4.95         French Onion Soup 5.95

Soup du Jour cup 3.95    bowl 4.95         French Onion Soup 5.95Soup du Jour cup 3.95    bowl 4.95         French Onion Soup 5.95

Soup du Jour cup 3.95    bowl 4.95         French Onion Soup 5.95 

STARTERSSTARTERSSTARTERSSTARTERS    

CRISPY CALAMARI 1

CRISPY CALAMARI 1CRISPY CALAMARI 1

CRISPY CALAMARI 11

11

1.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Buffalo or our home-made marinara sauce 

  

  

  

 

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU WHEELS 10.95

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU WHEELS 10.95CHICKEN CORDON BLEU WHEELS 10.95

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU WHEELS 10.95 

  

  

BAKED STUFFED CLAMS 

BAKED STUFFED CLAMS BAKED STUFFED CLAMS 

BAKED STUFFED CLAMS 7

77

7.95   

.95   .95   

.95    

  

 

Chopped clams & fresh herbs 

  

  

  

 

MOZZARELLA Sticks 6.95

MOZZARELLA Sticks 6.95MOZZARELLA Sticks 6.95

MOZZARELLA Sticks 6.95 

  

 

STUFFED MUSHROOMS 

STUFFED MUSHROOMS STUFFED MUSHROOMS 

STUFFED MUSHROOMS 7

77

7.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Mushroom caps stuffed with snow crabmeat and 
pacific fish 

  

  

  

 

CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN WINGSCHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN WINGS 

  

 6 pcs 7.00 

6 pcs 7.00 6 pcs 7.00 

6 pcs 7.00 12

1212

12 

  

 pcs 12.95

pcs 12.95pcs 12.95

pcs 12.95 

  

 

BBQ, Teriyaki, Mild or Hot 

ZUCCHINI Sticks 6.95

ZUCCHINI Sticks 6.95ZUCCHINI Sticks 6.95

ZUCCHINI Sticks 6.95 

  

  

SALADSSALADSSALADSSALADS    

GARDEN   8.95

GARDEN   8.95GARDEN   8.95

GARDEN   8.95 

  

  

  

 

Baby field greens, romaine, grape tomatoes, 
cucumbers, carrots, raisins, walnuts, goat cheese 

ARUGULA AND PEARS 12.95

ARUGULA AND PEARS 12.95ARUGULA AND PEARS 12.95

ARUGULA AND PEARS 12.95 

  

 

Baby arugula, pear, endives and goat cheese in a 

champagne vinaigrette 

CAESAR   

CAESAR   CAESAR   

CAESAR   13

1313

13.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Romaine hearts, shaved parmesan, croutons, Caesar 

dressing 

ROASTED BEETS & GOAT CHEESE SALAD   

ROASTED BEETS & GOAT CHEESE SALAD   ROASTED BEETS & GOAT CHEESE SALAD   

ROASTED BEETS & GOAT CHEESE SALAD   12

1212

12.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Roasted beets, baby greens, goat cheese 

COBB   11.95

COBB   11.95COBB   11.95

COBB   11.95 

  

 

Baby greens, crumbled gorgonzola cheese, tomatoes, 
avocado, crispy bacon, hard-boiled egg 

  

  

MESCLUN &

MESCLUN &MESCLUN &

MESCLUN & 

  

 WALNUT   1

WALNUT   1WALNUT   1

WALNUT   12

22

2.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Mesclun, crumbled gorgonzola, walnuts and dried 

cranberries and honey balsamic vinaigrette 

GREEK

GREEKGREEK

GREEK   

      

   1

11

12

22

2.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, peppers, stuffed grape leaves, Kalamata olives, pepperoncini, anchovies, 
feta cheese, Greek house dressing 

  

 

Add: GRILLED CHICKEN 4.95      GRILLED SALMON 7.95              JUMBO SHRIMP 9.95 

AVOCADO, CRAB & SHRIMP 

AVOCADO, CRAB & SHRIMP AVOCADO, CRAB & SHRIMP 

AVOCADO, CRAB & SHRIMP NAPOLEON

NAPOLEONNAPOLEON

NAPOLEON 

  

 16.95

16.9516.95

16.95 

  

 

A tower of avocado, lump crab meat, jumbo shrimp, 

sliced tomato and light Dijon dressing 

TUSCAN AVOCADO TOAST

TUSCAN AVOCADO TOASTTUSCAN AVOCADO TOAST

TUSCAN AVOCADO TOAST 

  

 12.95

12.9512.95

12.95 

  

 

Avocado, goat cheese, cherry tomatoes, pesto, balsamic 

glaze, toasted multigrain bread 

BROOKLYN AVOCADO TOAST 15.95

BROOKLYN AVOCADO TOAST 15.95BROOKLYN AVOCADO TOAST 15.95

BROOKLYN AVOCADO TOAST 15.95 

  

 

Avocado, smoked salmon, red onions, capers, toasted 
multigrain bread 

CHEF 

CHEF CHEF 

CHEF S

SS

SALAD   13.95

ALAD   13.95ALAD   13.95

ALAD   13.95  

Lettuce, roasted turkey, roast beef, ham, Swiss cheese 

  

 

GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO CAPRESE 15.95

GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO CAPRESE 15.95GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO CAPRESE 15.95

GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO CAPRESE 15.95 

  

 

Romaine hearts, avocado, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella and honey balsamic vinaigrette 

SANDWICHESSANDWICHESSANDWICHESSANDWICHES    

GRILLED CHEESE 5.95

GRILLED CHEESE 5.95GRILLED CHEESE 5.95

GRILLED CHEESE 5.95 

  

   

    

  W/

W/W/

W/ 

  

 BACON 7.95

BACON 7.95BACON 7.95

BACON 7.95       

              

          

      

     

    

  ROAST BEEF 9.95

ROAST BEEF 9.95ROAST BEEF 9.95

ROAST BEEF 9.95  

    

        

            

         

      

   BLT 6.95  

BLT 6.95  BLT 6.95  

BLT 6.95   

  

 

CORNED BEEF 

CORNED BEEF CORNED BEEF 

CORNED BEEF 9.95      RUEBEN 10.95            

9.95      RUEBEN 10.95            9.95      RUEBEN 10.95            

9.95      RUEBEN 10.95             

  

    

      

   ROASTED TURKEY BREAST 10.95

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST 10.95ROASTED TURKEY BREAST 10.95

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST 10.95 

  

 

TRIPLE DECKERS TRIPLE DECKERS TRIPLE DECKERS TRIPLE DECKERS     

ROAST BEEF 

ROAST BEEF ROAST BEEF 

ROAST BEEF BLT 12.95      FRESH ROASTED SLICED TURKEY BREAST BLT 12.95

BLT 12.95      FRESH ROASTED SLICED TURKEY BREAST BLT 12.95BLT 12.95      FRESH ROASTED SLICED TURKEY BREAST BLT 12.95

BLT 12.95      FRESH ROASTED SLICED TURKEY BREAST BLT 12.95 

  

 

                                                                                        
                

             

          

      

  

 

PANINIPANINIPANINIPANINIssss 

ROASTED TURKEY 

ROASTED TURKEY ROASTED TURKEY 

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST 

BREAST BREAST 

BREAST W/ MOZZARELLA 12.95

W/ MOZZARELLA 12.95W/ MOZZARELLA 12.95

W/ MOZZARELLA 12.95 

  

 

Crispy bacon, sautéed onions, herb mayo 

GRILLED SALMON 1

GRILLED SALMON 1GRILLED SALMON 1

GRILLED SALMON 14

44

4.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Red onions, capers, tomato 

GRILLED CHICKEN 

GRILLED CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN 

GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET 12.95

CUTLET 12.95CUTLET 12.95

CUTLET 12.95 

  

 

Mixed greens, roasted pepper, mozzarella, herb mayo 

CHICKEN CUTLET BLT 1

CHICKEN CUTLET BLT 1CHICKEN CUTLET BLT 1

CHICKEN CUTLET BLT 12

22

2.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET 12.95

CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET 12.95CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET 12.95

CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET 12.95 

Swiss cheese, roasted garlic aioli, tomato 

CORNED BEEF 12.95

CORNED BEEF 12.95CORNED BEEF 12.95

CORNED BEEF 12.95 

  

 

Sauerkraut, Swiss, Russian dressing 

WRAPWRAPWRAPWRAPssss 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 13.95

13.9513.95

13.95 

  

 

sliced roast beef sautéed with caramelized 
onions and melted cheese 

GRILLED CHICKEN 1

GRILLED CHICKEN 1GRILLED CHICKEN 1

GRILLED CHICKEN 12

22

2.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

roasted Red Peppers, Goat Cheese, Baby 
Greens & Pesto Sauce 

VEGGIE WRAP 9.95

VEGGIE WRAP 9.95VEGGIE WRAP 9.95

VEGGIE WRAP 9.95 

  

 

grilled vegetables, mozzarella, field greens & 
balsamic vinaigrette 

CHICKEN CAESAR 

CHICKEN CAESAR CHICKEN CAESAR 

CHICKEN CAESAR 1

11

13

33

3.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

grilled chicken breast sliced, romaine lettuce, 
Caesar dressing 

ROASTED 

ROASTED ROASTED 

ROASTED TURKEY 

TURKEY TURKEY 

TURKEY BREAST 

BREAST BREAST 

BREAST BLT 1

BLT 1BLT 1

BLT 11

11

1.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

 

BBBBURGERS & PLATTERSURGERS & PLATTERSURGERS & PLATTERSURGERS & PLATTERS  

 9 oz. Beef burgers are made Daily on Premises with 100% Angus Sirloin beef 

CHEESE CHOICES: AMERICAN, CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, SWISS or GORGONZOLA 

 

BRIARS BURGER 7.95

BRIARS BURGER 7.95BRIARS BURGER 7.95

BRIARS BURGER 7.95                                                  

                                                                                                    

                                                  CHEESEBURGER 8.95

CHEESEBURGER 8.95CHEESEBURGER 8.95

CHEESEBURGER 8.95 

  

 

BRIARS BURGER PLATTER 1

BRIARS BURGER PLATTER 1BRIARS BURGER PLATTER 1

BRIARS BURGER PLATTER 13

33

3.95

.95.95

.95                         

                                                  

                         CHEESEBURGER PLATTER 1

CHEESEBURGER PLATTER 1CHEESEBURGER PLATTER 1

CHEESEBURGER PLATTER 14

44

4.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

BRUNCH

BRUNCHBRUNCH

BRUNCH 

  

 BURGER 

BURGER BURGER 

BURGER PLATTER 

PLATTER PLATTER 

PLATTER 1

11

15

55

5.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Burger topped with fried egg and melted cheese 

  

 

BURGER

BURGERBURGER

BURGER,

,,

, 

  

 MELTED GORGONZOLA

MELTED GORGONZOLAMELTED GORGONZOLA

MELTED GORGONZOLA 

  

 & 

& & 

& FRIED ONIONS PLATTER 1

FRIED ONIONS PLATTER 1FRIED ONIONS PLATTER 1

FRIED ONIONS PLATTER 14

44

4.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET 

GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET 

GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET IN A BUN 

IN A BUN IN A BUN 

IN A BUN PLATTER 13.95

PLATTER 13.95PLATTER 13.95

PLATTER 13.95 

  

 

Platters are served with Steak or Skinny Fries, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickle 

PASTASPASTASPASTASPASTAS    

PENNE ALA VODKA 1

PENNE ALA VODKA 1PENNE ALA VODKA 1

PENNE ALA VODKA 13

33

3.95

.95.95

.95                             

                                                          

                              

  

 

LINGUINI WITH LITTLE NECK CLAMS 1

LINGUINI WITH LITTLE NECK CLAMS 1LINGUINI WITH LITTLE NECK CLAMS 1

LINGUINI WITH LITTLE NECK CLAMS 16

66

6.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

On a half shell sautéed in olive oil, wine & garlic  

PENNE

PENNEPENNE

PENNE 

  

 WITH 

WITH WITH 

WITH SAUTÉED 

SAUTÉED SAUTÉED 

SAUTÉED CHICKEN

CHICKENCHICKEN

CHICKEN 

  

 TENDERS

TENDERSTENDERS

TENDERS,

,,

, 

  

 

ARTICHOKE HEARTS 

ARTICHOKE HEARTS ARTICHOKE HEARTS 

ARTICHOKE HEARTS 1

11

14

44

4.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

sautéed in olive oil & garlic 

PASTA BOLOGNESE

PASTA BOLOGNESEPASTA BOLOGNESE

PASTA BOLOGNESE 

MAC & CHEESE 13.95

MAC & CHEESE 13.95MAC & CHEESE 13.95

MAC & CHEESE 13.95 

  

 

GRILLED EGGPLANT PARMESAN

GRILLED EGGPLANT PARMESANGRILLED EGGPLANT PARMESAN

GRILLED EGGPLANT PARMESAN 

  

 13

1313

13.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Non breaded eggplant, melted mozzarella, home-made 
marinara sauce amd spaghetti 

  

  

  

 

PENNE WITH 

PENNE WITH PENNE WITH 

PENNE WITH SAUTÉED 

SAUTÉED SAUTÉED 

SAUTÉED C

CC

CH

HH

HI

II

IC

CC

CK

KK

KE

EE

EN

NN

N 

  

 &

&&

& 

  

 B

BB

BR

RR

RO

OO

OC

CC

CC

CC

CO

OO

OL

LL

LI

II

I 

  

 1

11

14

44

4.

..

.9

99

95

55

5 

  

 

sautéed in olive oil & garlic 

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 1

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 1SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 1

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 14

44

4.95

.95.95

.95 

  

 

Creamy sauce with Bacon, Pecorino and Parmesan 

Add: GRILLED CHICKEN 4.95        GRILLED SALMON 7.9         JUMBO SHRIMP 9.95 

 


